414
185
695
757
690
448
688
693
1416
4026
634
506
151
471

16-300
15-667
15-554
15-874
17-100
19-200
17-200
18-100
18-400
19-100
17-300
16-100
16-400
18-200

Miejscowos¢
Augustow
Biatystok
Biatystok
Biatystok
Bielsk Podlaski
Grajewo
Hajnéwka
tapy

tomza

Monki
Siemiatycze
Sokoétka
Suwatki
Wysokie Mazowieckie

Wojska Polskiego 52
Sikorskiego 35
Baranowicka 44
Dabrowskiego 18A
Brariska 118

Etcka 40

Sportowa 14

WH. Sikorskiego 60
Wojska Polskiego 179
Biatostocka 85B
Biatostocka 14
Biatostocka 129

Gen. Kazimierza Putaskiego 2
1 Maja 28

Wojewddztwo

podlaskie
podlaskie
podlaskie
podlaskie
podlaskie
podlaskie
podlaskie
podlaskie
podlaskie
podlaskie
podlaskie
podlaskie
podlaskie
podlaskie

Powiat
augustowski
Biatystok
Biatystok
Biatystok
bielski
grajewski
hajnowski
biatostocki
tomza
moniecki
siemiatycki
sokdlski
Suwatki
wysokomazowiecki

Augustow (gm. m.)
Biatystok (gm. m.)
Biatystok (gm. m.)
Biatystok (gm. m.)
Bielsk Podlaski (gm. m.)
Grajewo (gm. m.)
Hajnéwka (gm. m.)
tapy

tomza (gm. m.)
Monki

Siemiatycze (gm. m.)
Sokétka

Suwatki (gm. m.)
Wysokie Mazowieckie



